Days of Thunderhill 2024
May 25, 2024 -- May 26, 2024

12:00

6 Electric Turtle

20 There is no Spoon

61 Merry Maids

74 SEX PISTOLS: SATELLITE(you know, the song)
90 Fiero Libre

100 Beta Tauri

139 Bratwurst Racing

186 Initial Jeep

746 Team GDX Racing

851 Not Sponsored By

883 Life With Micah

986 Flying Pink Pig

12:30

9 mYOTA Racing

14 T&A Garage Bros

38 Another Fine Mess

40 EPA Racing

41 Distilled Racing

95 Boiling Hasenpfeffers
138 Almost Ready Racing
144 Table for One Racing

308 Fat & Furious

420 Indiana Stoned Jones
442 Macguffin

664 NachoFriend Racing
1:00

3 POINT BREAK IT

10 SQL Injection Racing

24 Psycho Pooch Racing

28 KFU Racing

99 Prince and the New Powertrain Generation
101 Black Flag Enthusiast Club
121 1.21 Giga Whats!

132 Wet & reckless

370 San Frandisco

502 Fair Disadvantage Racing
812 Third Coast Racing

818 Not So Cool Runnings
1:30

37 Delinquent Racing

42 Team Valiant Effort

60 Sorry For Party Racing
91 Colonel Angus Racing
128 FAT BOYS RACING

140 >Seat Of The Pants< Racing
187 Chalkboard Racing

193 Pizza Planet Truck Racing ( PPTR)
198 Touching of Class

238 Cray Cray Crazola

362 Last & Furious

551 It Works In Theory...
2:00

1 Bad Hare Day

25 Sake Bombers
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53

59

122
150
213
333
391
515
735
757

2:30

18
23
66
83
222
425
440
540
555
630
921
964

3:00

21
30
52
63
70
92

282
300
329
741
801
989

3:30

26
35
80
82
181
189
190
250
544
691
988

4:00

15
22
36
45
51
67

-ing with additional Bad Ideas
Red Bullshit Racing

Pour Choices 2

Team ShitBox

Modelo Time Racing

3 Off Racing

Tartan Brigade

Condition Critical

Full Ass Racing (B-Team!)
Catastrophic Concepts

BM Badwrench Racing

Hit and Run Racing
Safety Last Racing

Dirty Duck Racing

Flog, the dead horse

Dohn Jeere

Nopar

Miami Vice

TACOCAT RACECAR backwards is RACECAR TACOCAT
Another Fine Mess
Transmittable Bridesmaids
Lil Stinker Racing

Barrio Motorsports

Re-Start Racing

Barrio Motorsports

People's Republic of Racing

Last Place

There Is a Group of Young People With Dreams, Who Believe They
Can Make the Wonders of Life Under the Leadership of Uncle Niu
Internet Technology Co Ltd

Rancho de Llama

Y-not

NEVER EVER SAY NEVER EVER

B Team - Just Plain Stupid

Volatile RAM

JUNK RUNNERS

Hella Shitty Racing

Go Go Godzilla

Skid Games
youmadbro? Racing
Duct Tape n' Hammers
Perplex Us Racing
Tired Iron Racing

The Retro Racers

Los Huevos Rancheros
ONSET/Tetanus Racing
Junk Propulsion Laboratory
Interim Team Name

Team Tinyvette
Argonaut Racing
Ranger Road Motors
Daewabbit tang Clan
M45 Racing
Argonaut Racing
Bernal Dads Racing
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360 Flying Scotsmen
670 Bernal Dads Racing
911 Ranger Road Motors

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through
tech inspection.
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