

# <u>12:00</u>

6	Electric Turtle
20	There is no Spoon
61	Merry Maids
74	SEX PISTOLS: SATELLITE(you know, the song)
90	Fiero Libre
100	Beta Tauri
139	Bratwurst Racing
186	Initial Jeep
746	Team GDX Racing
851	Not Sponsored By
883	Life With Micah
986	Flying Pink Pig

# <u>12:30</u>

9	mYOTA Racing
14	T&A Garage Bros
38	Another Fine Mess
40	EPA Racing
41	Distilled Racing
95	Boiling Hasenpfeffers
138	Almost Ready Racing
144	Table for One Racing
308	Fat & Furious
420	Indiana Stoned Jones
442	Macguffin
664	NachoFriend Racing

#### <u>1:00</u>

3	POINT BREAK IT
-	
10	SQL Injection Racing
24	Psycho Pooch Racing
28	KFU Racing
99	Prince and the New Powertrain Generation
101	Black Flag Enthusiast Club
121	1.21 Giga Whats!
132	Wet & reckless
370	San Frandisco
502	Fair Disadvantage Racing
812	Third Coast Racing
818	Not So Cool Runnings

### <u>1:30</u>

37	Delinquent Racing
42	Team Valiant Effort
60	Sorry For Party Racing
91	Colonel Angus Racing
128	FAT BOYS RACING
140	>Seat Of The Pants< Racing
187	Chalkboard Racing
193	Pizza Planet Truck Racing (PPTR)
198	Touching of Class
238	Cray Cray Crazola
362	Last & Furious
551	It Works In Theory

# <u>2:00</u>

1	Bad Hare Day
25	Sake Bombers



53	-ing with additional Bad Ideas
59	Red Bullshit Racing
122	Pour Choices 2
150	Team ShitBox
213	Modelo Time Racing
333	3 Off Racing
391	Tartan Brigade
515	Condition Critical
735	Full Ass Racing (B-Team!)
757	Catastrophic Concepts
<u>2:30</u>	
18	BM Badwrench Racing
23	Hit and Run Racing
66	Safety Last Racing
83	Dirty Duck Racing
222	Flog, the dead horse
425	Dohn Jeere
440	Nopar
540	Miami Vice
555	TACOCAT RACECAR backwards is RACECAR TACOCAT
630	Another Fine Mess
921	Transmittable Bridesmaids
964	Lil Stinker Racing
<u>3:00</u>	
21	Barrio Motorsports
30	Re-Start Racing
52	Barrio Motorsports
63	People's Republic of Racing
70	Last Place

03	reopies Republic of Racing
70	Last Place
92	There Is a Group of Young People With Dreams, Who Believe They
	Can Make the Wonders of Life Under the Leadership of Uncle Niu
	Internet Technology Co Ltd
282	Rancho de Llama
300	Y-not
329	NEVER EVER SAY NEVER EVER
741	B Team - Just Plain Stupid
801	Volatile RAM
000	

989 JUNK RUNNERS

### <u>3:30</u>

0	Hella Shitty Racing
26	Go Go Godzilla
35	Skid Games
80	youmadbro? Racing
82	Duct Tape n' Hammers
181	Perplex Us Racing
189	Tired Iron Racing
190	The Retro Racers
250	Los Huevos Rancheros
544	ONSET/Tetanus Racing
691	Junk Propulsion Laboratory
988	Interim Team Name

### <u>4:00</u>

8	Team Tinyvette
15	Argonaut Racing
22	Ranger Road Motors
36	Daewabbit tang Clan
45	M45 Racing
51	Argonaut Racing
67	Bernal Dads Racing



360	Flying Scotsmen
670	Bernal Dads Racing
911	Ranger Road Motors

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through tech inspection.